
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E
738.34 FT FOR POB, CONT E
571.89 FT, N 703.95 FT, W

POOLE APRIL A
142 SW BAYBERRY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-405

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/13/2024 jerry 10.10 95,950 0 0 95,950

STANDARD
3

90,958
8,200
95,950

195,108
63,599

131,509
HX HB 51,411

80,098
195,108

0

202,849

1207/1628 12/29/2010 WD Q I 01 126,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOM MUNOZ INC

APRIL A POOLE

1179/0254 8/11/2009 QC U I 11 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B S PERRY INC

TOM MUNOZ INC
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000050603 Roof Replacement 16,000 08/21/2024

23147 M H 322 05/13/2005

2011HX Base Yr

142 SW BAYBERRY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 3,092 104.3100 62.59 193,528 2005 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2920

BAS 2,920 100 2,920 85,899

FOP 120 35 42 1,236

UOP 518 25 130 3,824

3,558 3,092 90,958

BAS= W39 UOP= N14 W37 S14 E37$ W37 S40 E49 FOP=  E12 N10 W12
S10$ N10 E12 S10 E15 N40$.

BAS

3937

40

49

10

12

10

15

40

UOP 14

37

14

37

FOP

12

10

12

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,950


